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. mathematical regularization

. Tll-condition

. cost function

. genetic algorithm (GA)

. pattern search optimization algorithm (PSOA)
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9. gravitational search optimization algorithm (GSOA)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

10.

11.

Y4

grey coefficients

charged system search (CSS)

Noise

generalized flexibility matrix (GFMt)

imperialist competitive optimization algorithm (ICOA)
evolutionary optimization algorithm

modal assurance criterion (MAC)
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